
　　　　程度
 種別

合　　計

％ 50.0 ％ 50.0 ％ ％ ％

％ ％ ％ ％ ％

50.0 ％ 25.0 ％ 25.0 ％ ％ ％

1.2 ％ 6.5 ％ 17.5 ％ 74.8 ％ ％

％ 15.4 ％ 30.8 ％ 53.8 ％ ％

％ ％ 14.3 ％ 85.7 ％ ％

3.5 ％ 18.3 ％ 30.4 ％ 47.8 ％ ％

％ ％ ％ 100.0 ％ ％

71.4 ％ 28.6 ％ ％ ％ ％

2.8 ％ 13.9 ％ 39.4 ％ 43.9 ％ ％

％ 23.7 ％ 61.0 ％ 15.3 ％ ％

2.8 ％ 14.3 ％ 35.9 ％ 46.9 ％ ％

その他

2,076

そ の 他

合　　計
59 746 974

火　　災

自然災害

水　　難

交通事故

労働災害

運動競技

一般負傷

118

1,306

5

37

第９表　程度別搬送人員状況

加　　害

自　　損

急　　病

2

死　亡

2

3

12

重　症

1

1

16

4

63

2

182

28

297

中等症 軽　症

1

43 184

8 14

2 12

105 165

514 573

72 18

345

8

7

1
4

246

26

14

8


