第9表 程度別搬送人員状況

程度種別	死 亡	重 症	中等症	軽 症	その他	合	計
火災		1	1				2
	%	50.0 %	50.0 %	%	%		Δ
自然災害							
	%	%	%	%	%		
水 難	2	1	1				4
	50.0 %	25.0 %	25.0 %	%	%		
交通事故	3	16	43	184			246
	1.2 %	6.5 %	17.5 %	74.8 %	%		
労働災害		4	8	14			26
	%	15.4 %	30.8 %	53.8 %	%		
運動競技			2	12			14
	%	%	14.3 %	85.7 %	%		
一般負傷	12	63	105	165			345
	3.5 %	18.3 %	30.4 %	47.8 %	%		
加害				8			8
	%	%	%	100.0 %	%		
自損	5	2					7
	71.4 %	28.6 %	%	%	%		
急病	37	182	514	573			1,306
	2.8 %	13.9 %	39.4 %	43.9 %	%		
その他		28	72	18			118
	%	23.7 %	61.0 %	15.3 %	%		
合 計	59	297	746	974			2,076
	2.8 %	14.3 %	35.9 %	46.9 %	%		